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L TERS
MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME quﬁ{” TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

SEMICIRCLE 45MM FEMALE SAME AS SPA INTERNATIONAL

AAIM C40 127 254 HANDLE THREAD INTERNAL THREAD (SlI) sl

ALPINE SPAS NZ

SEMICIRCLE 46MM COARSE
ALPINE SPAS 18 143 | 160 HANDLE THREAD CD18
ALPINE SPAS 20 125 265 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE ORIGINAL IS ANTIMICROBIAL CcD20
ALPINE SPAS FILTER DUO 125 @ 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE FILTER-DUO
SEMICIRCLE

ARTESIAN 50 171 205 HANDLE 59MM MPT THREAD AR50
ARTESIAN 40 152 | 178 48MM HOLE | 59MM MPT THREAD AR40

COMBINED WITH TOP MAKES 2 PER
LEISURERITE C100 - BOTTOM 143 204 OPEN 49MM SAE THREAD ET 421MM OVERALL

LR100

LEISURERITE C100 -TOP 143 | 204 SEWCHRCLE yalE sUp FITTING | COVBINED WITH SOTTOM Ak 2
MASTER SPAS 40 178 | 182 SEWCERCLE soum MPT THREAD MA40
MASTER SPAS TWILIGHT 40 152 | 235 | SEWCRCLE  sommmPT THREAD MA41
RAINBOW RDC50 125 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50
WATERWAY 50 SKIM 152 | 205 | SEWCHRCLE  46mm sAE THREAD 2 REQUIRED WY45

AQUASWIM C50 COMPACT 157 | 300 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE SAME AS SPAQUIP C50 COMPACT SQ50C
AQUASWIM C75 COMPACT 157 452 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE SAME AS SPAQUIP C75 COMPACT SQ75C
AQUASWIM CF50 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SAME AS SPAQUIP C500 SQ500
AQUEOUS SPA 143 | 176 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD AS25
ARCTIC SPAS 50 127 g3 | SEMWORCLE | SAEWNTERNAL |mrcmewrosmmemess g

ARTESIAN SPAS

SEMICIRCLE
ARTESIAN 50 171 205 HANDLE 59MM MPT THREAD AR50

REPLACES PURPLE ARTESIAN

ARTESIAN 40 152 178 48MM HOLE 59MM MPT THREAD QUALI-FLO CARTRIDGE AR40
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L TERS
MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME OD |LENGTH |  +op pnpeap BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

(MM) (MM)

ASTRAL POOL AUSTRALIA

SEE FLUIDRA

BLUE LABEL

BLUE LABEL GEMINI 25 143 = 176 HANDLE 49MM SAE THREAD BL25

BLUE LABEL HYDRUS 25 143 | 176 CLOSED 58MM MPT THREAD JFC25
BOWMAN

BOWMAN C0755 177 | 455 MOUI_';EESL'ENOB MOULDED CONE BM55

BOWMAN C0780 177 | 455  MOWDEDENOB T wouLbED cone BMS80

BOWMAN C07100 177 | 705  MOWDEDENOB T youLpED cone BM100
BOWMAN C07130 177 | 705  MOWDEDENOB T mouLbED cone BM130
BULLFROG 25 170 | 148 82MM HOLE 82MM HOLE CORELESS, SLOTED HOLE. STI- BU25

BULLFROG 35 196 = 148 = 82MMHOLE 82MMHOLE | COREHESS GOEaHOLE ARX BU35

BULLFROG 25 (HI FLO) 200 = 147 Opfggg’)'m 50MM SAE THREAD ngggﬁi%g’gf%%%%%@ﬁ BU50

BULLFROG 50 200 147 @ STMIERCLE somm saE THREAD BU50

CAL SPAS 50 132 317 SEH’\ﬂﬁ:;_CELE 59MM MPT THREAD |  SAME AS MARQUIS SPAS 50 MA50

HAYWARD STAR-CLEAR C500 177 | 493 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE HW500
(P:EEZQI.,RSPREDATOR/CLEAN & 255 410 152MM HOLE 152MM HOLE NO CENTER CORE PT75

RAINBOW RDC50 125 = 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50

SONFARREL 45 125 377 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE (FITS LEISURERITE) S045

WATERWAY DYNAFLO 75 135 @ 380 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE DF75

CALDERA 50 178 | 268 = SEUCRCLE 67MM HOLE CA50

CALDERA 75 178 | 374  SENCRCLE 67MM HOLE CA75

CALDERA 100 - 8300 203 | 420 79MM HOLE 79MM HOLE CA101
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME (I\(I)IIBI) quﬁ:’” TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
CALDERA 100 - 8399 203 420  STMIERCLE T gommLipsEAL CA100
RAINBOW RDC35 125 | 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD35
RAINBOW RDC50 125 @ 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50
CAMEO
CAMEO 126 117 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE ST Or 2 oo WW35D
CANADIAN SPAS
CANADIAN SPAS 18 143 | 160 | SEWCRCLE  46MM sAE THREAD cD18
CANADIAN SPAS 20 125 | 265 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE CD20
COAST SPAS
COAST SPA C100 135 | 535 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE CS100
COAST SPA C135 135 | 754 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE CS135
RAINBOW RDC50 125 = 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50
WATERWAY TOP LOAD 95 125 @ 602 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WW9I5N

DAVEY WATER PRODUCTS

DAVEY CRYSTALCLEAR 425 177 | 662 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED PER SET WW425
DAVEY LOCK RING C100 185 727 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1502
DAVEY LOCK RING C50 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ500
DAVEY LOCK RING C75 185 @ 548 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1002
DAVEY SERIES 1000 C40 143 135 53MM HOLE 53MM HOLE 2 PER SET. 270MM TOTAL SQ401
DAVEY SERIES 1000 C50 143 = 300 52MM HOLE 52MM HOLE SQ501
DAVEY SERIES 1000 C75 143 | 448 52MM HOLE 52MM HOLE sSQ751
DAVEY SERIES 2000 C100 185 @ 548 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1002
DAVEY SERIES 2000 C150 185 | 727 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1502
DAVEY SERIES 2000 C50 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ502
DAVEY SERIES 2000 CF75 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ752
DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF1000 220 @ 380 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE DV1003
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF1500 220 @ 571 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE DV1503
DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF500 208 | 280 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE DV503
DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF750 220 @ 279 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE DV753
DAVEY SQ50 143 | 227 53MMHOLE 53MM HOLE 2% SO0 COMBINES TO MAKE Sa100 $Q50
DAVEY WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER | 143 | 223 | STMIERCLE 4omm saE THREAD USE Wvas WY45
SPAQUIP C50 COMPACT 157 = 300 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE SQ50C
SPAQUIP C500 185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ500
SPAQUIP C75 COMPACT 157 = 452 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE SQ75C
DEL SOL SPAS

DEL SOL SPAS 40 132 273 SEH’\QE:;{L%LE MOU?_?)’\Q\S ’\'I{IE;EAD ORIGINAL MAY BE 140MM DIAMETER DS40

DELUXE SPAS

DELUXE SPA 50 124 = 338 55MM HOLE 55MM HOLE FITS HAPPY KIWI SPAS DX50

DIMENSION ONE SPAS

DIMENSION ONE C36 118 @ 375 HANDLE 40MM SAE THREAD D136
DIMENSION ONE 52 49MM 178 | 267 | SEWCHRCLE  4omm sAE THREAD D15249
DIMENSION ONE 52 59MM 178 | 267 = SEWCRCLE soum MPT THREAD D15259
DIMENSION ONE C75 TY 182 | 267 OV HOLEWITH | SOMIHOLE MoTH D1-TY75
TOP LOAD 30 118 296 BAR HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH30
ZEEKQ'SROPREDATOR’CLEAN & 255 219 | 152uMHOLE 152MM HOLE NO CENTER CORE PT50

DISCOVERY SPAS

RAINBOW RDC10 125 118 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RA10
RAINBOW RDC30 125 168 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RA30
RAINBOW RDC50 125 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50

DREAM MAKER SPAS

SEMICIRCLE

TOP LOAD 19 118 | 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH19
MOULDED CONE
TOP LOAD 24 118 @ 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH24
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME (33') quﬁ{” TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
TOP LOAD 25 118 = 247 MOUﬁEﬁgLCEONE 46MM MPT THREAD CH25
OVAL WITH

OVAL WITH OVAL
DREAM MAKER 30 (OVAL) 133X159 | 245 ROUND 76MM 77%X105MM HOLE NO CENTER CORE DM30

HOLE
ELITE SPAS
ELITE SPAS 35 143 | 204 SEWCRCLE 4eumMPT THREAD ELITE SPAS BY MAAX EL35
EMAUX
EMAUX CF25 185 @ 176 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM25
EMAUX CF50 185 @ 358 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM50
EMAUX CF75 185 @ 539 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM75
EMAUX CF100 185 | 719 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM100
EMAUX CF150 185 @ 898 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM150
EMAUX CF200 185 @ 539 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM200
EMAUX ICF100 255 @ 499 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE EM100-ICF
EMAUX ICF150 255 = 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE EM150-ICF
EMAUX ICF200 255 716 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE UM200-ICF
EMAUX ICF330 177 = 493 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIIRED PER SET. EM330-ICF
EMAUX ICF530 177 @ 833 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIIRED PER SET. EM530-ICF

ESCAPE SPAS

ESCAPE SPAS - SEE 02 SPAS

FILTERMASTER

FILTERMASTER C25 185 @ 223 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FM25
FILTERMASTER C50 185 @ 477 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FM50
FILTERMASTER C75 185 @ 716 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FM75
ASTRAL POOL QX50 185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ500
ASTRAL POOL QX75 185 @ 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PQ75
ASTRAL POOL GX100 185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SET OF 4 1S CL400 HU100Q
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

ASTRAL POOL GX150 185 | 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SET OF 4 1S CL600 HU150Q
ASTRAL POOL JCZ150 225 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE XC MODELS HA150J
ASTRAL POOL ZX50 225 294 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HU50Z
ASTRAL POOL ZX75 225 @ 294 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ZX & ZCF MODELS HU75Z
ASTRAL POOL ZX100 225 @ 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ZX, XC ZXC & ZCF MODELS HU100Z
ASTRAL POOL ZX150 225 @ 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ZX & ZCF MODELS HU150Z
ASTRAL POOL ZX200 225 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE XC & ZX MODELS HU200Z
ASTRAL POOL ZX250 225 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE XC & ZX MODELS HU250Z
ASTRAL POOL QL105 170 @ 676 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HA105Q
ASTRAL POOL QL135 170 @ 676 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HA135Q
ASTRAL POOL XC50 185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HA50X
ASTRAL POOL XC75 225 | 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HA75X
ALSO SEE ZODIAC & JANDY

FPI C25 185 | 244 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FP25
FPI C50 185 @ 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FP50
FPIC75 185 | 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FP75
FREEFLOW SPAS TLX, RLX 25 125 = 168 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD | ORIGINAL HAS STRING HANDLE CH23
FREEFLOW SPAS 45 LEGEND 135 250 54MM HOLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH45
FREEFLOW 50 135 | 225 | SEWCHRCLE  46MMMPT THREAD | oRiGiNAL HAS STRING HANpLE CH46
GALAXY SPAS 25 143 | 204 SEH’\ﬂﬁ:?LCELE V':IAprll_-iEL%ﬁ(\:'\l(;RoEl\?E?r ORIGINAL HAS STAR HANDLE GX25
GATSBY SPAS 25 118 | 248 | MOSLDED CONE 1 semmHoLE DISCONTINUED - USE. CHzS CH25
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

HAYWARD

HAYWARD 225 115 | 297 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE HW225
HAYWARD CX570RE 177 = 493 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 X 755Q FT TO MAKE SET HW570
HAYWARD STAR-CLEAR C500 177 | 493 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE HW500
(H:g(\)((;/v ARD STAR-CLEAR PLUS 227 | 441 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HW900
g?;ggARD STAR-CLEAR PLUS 227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HW1200
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR 3025 177 = 493 | 76MMHOLE 76MMHOLE | *X®ISAFTCARIEIDGESTOMAKE | w3025
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR 5025 177 | 833 76MMHOLE T6MMHOLE | *X 131807 oARTRIDGES TO HW5025
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C100S 255 | 499 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HW100S
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C150S 255 | 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HW150S
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C200S 255 716 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HW200S
HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C470 177 360 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED HW470
HOT SPRING C30 150 | 260 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE HS30
HOTSPRING C50 161 356 51MM HOLE 51MM HOLE HS50
HOTSPRING C65 215 267 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE HS65
RAINBOW RDC25 125 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD25

ALSO SEE FREEFLOW SPAS

SEE FLUIDRA

INSNRG 100 235 @ 482 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE RG100
INSNRG 150 235 @ 482 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE RG150
INSNRG 200 235 @ 681 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE RG200
INSNRG 250 235 681 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE RG250
INSNRG QUAD 105 169 | 662 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE REQUIRES 4 PER SET RG105
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME (33) quﬁ{” TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
INSNRG QUAD 135 169 @ 662 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE REQUIRES 4 PER SET RG135
INTEX RECREATION
INTEX A 110 = 204 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE KC8
INTEX B 147 = 250 48MM HOLE 48MM HOLE IN20
JACUZZI SPAS
JACUZZI 95 203 394 SEH'\QEE_%LE 59MM MPT THREAD JP95
JACUZZI BROTHERS
JACUZZI CFR 25 127 338 60MM HOLE 60MM HOLE NO CENTRE CORE JB25
JACUZZ| PREMIUM
JACUZZI PREMIUM 60 170 | 385 SEWCRCLE soum saE THREAD JP60

TWIST LOCK WITH

JACUZZI PREMIUM 961 171 394 46MI-’\:IOKLII:_EYED 59MM SAE THREAD | FOR USE WITH REMOVABLE CAP JP961

JACUZZ| WHIRLPOOL BATH

JACUZZI WHIRLPOOL BATH 25 144 301 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE JWB25
CLOSED WITH STRING LOOP INSERTED ON SIDE
JACUZZI WHIRLPOOL BATH 26 144 264 STRING LOOP 54MM HOLE OF CARTRIDGE. JWB26

JANDY CS100 227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA100
JANDY CS150 227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA150
JANDY CS200 227 @ 841 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA200
JANDY CS250 227 @ 841 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA250
JANDY CV340 177 686 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED JA340
JANDY CV580 177 @ 838 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED JA580

ALSO SEE ZODIAC & FLUIDRA

JAZZI SPA
SEMICIRCLE

JAZZI SPA 1 143 176 HANDLE 49MM SAE THREAD BL25
SEMICIRCLE

JAZZI SPA 2 143 176 HANDLE 58MM MPT THREAD JFC25
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM PIN

L.A SPAS

LA SPA 36 118 @ 375 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD LA36

LA SPA 45 WITH 85MM MPT SEMICIRCLE

THREAD 127 200 HANDLE 85MM MPT THREAD RETRO FIT FOR BAG FILTER LA45-85
SEMICIRCLE

LA SPA 50 152 @ 225 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD LA50

LA SPA 51/ ADVANCED SPA 152 | 340 | SEWCRCLE " 46mmmPT THREAD LA51

MOULDED CONE
TOP LOAD 25 118 = 247 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH25

LEISURERITE SPAS

LEISURERITE 2000 143 | 300 52MM HOLE 52MM HOLE SQ501
COMBINED WITH TOP MAKES 2 PER
LEISURERITE C100 - BOTTOM 143 | 204 OPEN 49MM SAE THREAD SET. 421MM OVERALL.
LR100
SEMICIRCLE COMBINED WITH BOTTOM MAKES 2
LEISURERITE C100 -TOP 143 | 204 HANDLE MALE SLIP FITTING | ™oeset 421mm oveRaLL
LEISURITE C50 125 | 441 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE LR50
DAVEY SQ50 143 | 227 53MM HOLE 53MM HOLE |2 SQS0 COMBINES TO MAKE $Q100 SQ50

JOINED WITH METAL CLIP

MAAX SPAS AUSTRALIA

MAAX SPAS - 2010 ONWARDS SEE 02 SPAS (0250)
MAAX SPAS - BEFORE 2010 SEE WATERWAY DYNAFLO 75 (DF75)

MAGNUM FILTERS

SPA-FILL POLYSPUN PRE-FILTER MALE HOSE

5 MICRON 65 255 CLOSED FITTING PARTICLE REMOVAL PPF5
COMBINED WITH TOP MAKES 2 PER
MAGNUM C90 - BOTTOM 143 = 184 OPEN 49MM SAE THREAD SET. 380MM OVERALL.
MF90
MAGNUM C90 -TOP 143 184 SEMICIRCLE |\ | & SL|P FITTING | COMBINED WITH BOTTOM MAKES 2
v %0- HANDLE PER SET. 380MM OVERALL

MARTEC

MARTEC - SEE SONFARREL

MASTER SPAS

MASTER SPAS 20 118 | 209 SEH“ﬂﬁ:;_CE"E 59MM MPT THREAD MA20
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL

MASTER SPAS 36 127 216 DL T NORMALLY IN MICROBAN MA36

MASTER SPAS 40 178 182 SEH'\ﬂﬁ:;_CELE 59MM MPT THREAD | LEGACY AND FREEDOM MODELS MA40

MASTER SPAS TWILIGHT 41 152 | 235 SEWCHRCLE soum MPT THREAD MA41
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

MASTER SPAS 49 127 | 260 = SEMORCLE | SAEINTERNAL
----—-
MONARCH ECOPURE C50 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ500
MONARCH ECOPURE C75 185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ752
MONARCH ECOPURE C100 185 | 548 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1002
MONARCH ECOPURE C150 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ1502
----—-
MONARCH SPAS SKIM CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD MS50
DI---_-
02 SPAS C24 125 CLOSED | 46MM MPT THREAD |REPVSEVENT FOR PUREZONE 400 0224
02 SPAS C50 127 339 SEHI\ﬂﬁII;_CELE SAI'E|'|I-|N|'\-’F|§§[')\‘AL REPLAPCCI)ELF\?(ESI\;L :Oci :¥§|'|EJZGOENE 800 0250
T S A
ONGA BR6000 / LCF60 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE
ONGA BR9000 / LCF90 185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE

HU1
gjrx(l:c'-:-:ﬁ)com PWL COMPACT 185 @ 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE viea
g\é?:ﬁ)cmo PWL COMPACT 185 @ 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE
gjrx(l:c'-:-:ﬁ)Cﬁo PWL COMPACT 185 | 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE s
g\é?:ﬁ)czoo PWL COMPACT 185 @ 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE @
ONGA PCF100 185 | 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ON100
ONGA PCF50 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE

SQ500
ONGA PCF60 185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE
ONGA PCF75 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ON75
----—-
ORBIT 25 124 55MM HOLE 55MM HOLE ARCADIA OB25
----—-
PARA HC50 97MM HOLE 97MM HOLE PA50H
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L TERS
MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

PARA 6SQ FT 27MM HOLE 27MM HOLE PA1800
----—-
PARADISE C50 140MM HOLE 140MM HOLE PD50
PARADISE C80 253 @ 512 140MM HOLE 140MM HOLE PD80
o ——
PARAMOUNT OPAL 85 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO85
PARAMOUNT OPAL 110 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA110
PARAMOUNT OPAL 150 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA150

FOR THE REST OF THE OPAL SERIES, SEE WATERCO OPAL

JAZZI SPA 2 143 | 176 | SEWCRCLE  sgummPT THREAD JFC25

02 SPAS C50 127 | 339~ SEWCRCLE | SAEINTERNAL FITS SWIN SPAS 0250
S N S N S A
4P§(;\ITAIR CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS 177 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4X1058Q FT CA§;$|DGES TO MAKE WW425
ZZE(;\ITAIR CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS 177 814 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4X125SQ FT CAS;_{IDGES TO MAKE WW525
ZEEZQIEOPREDATOR/CLEAN & 255 219 152MM HOLE 152MM HOLE NO CENTER CORE PT50
ZEEXQI%PREDATOR/CLEAN & 255 | 410 152MM HOLE 152MM HOLE NO CENTER CORE PT75
PENTAIR FREEFLO CF75 185 | 539 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE PE75
PENTAIR FREEFLO CF100 185 | 539 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE PE100
PENTAIR FREEFLO CF150 185 | 719 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE PE150
PENTAIR FREEFLO CF200 185 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE PE200
I N S S
POLYLINE C13 115 | 218 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE PY13
S O
POOLQUIP 34 158 | 327 69MM HOLE 69MM HOLE PQ34
POOLQUIP P50 185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PQ50
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PRODUCT NAME

POOLQUIP P75

POOLQUIP P100

POOLQUIP P150

POOLQUIP P200

POOLRITE CL30

POOLRITE CL50LP

POOLRITE CL55

POOLRITE CL75LP

POOLRITE CL80

POOLRITE CL100LP

POOLRITE ENDURO EC50

POOLRITE ENDURO EC75

POOLRITE ENDURO EC100

POOLRITE ENDURO EC150

SEE BOWMAN

PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 1

MICRON

PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 5

MICRON

L TERS
MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD
(MM)

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

70

PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 20

MICRON

PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 50

MICRON

PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 1 MICRON 113

PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 5 MICRON ' 113

PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 20

MICRON

PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 50

MICRON

113

113

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

LENGTH
(MM)

493

493

744

266

490

490

713

713

370

370

548

247

247

247

243

243

243

243

TOP ENDCAP

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

BOTTOM ENDCAP

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

25MM HOLE

By Make Model

COMMENTS

BLACK ENDCAPS

RED ENDCAPS

BLUE ENDCAPS

BLACK ENDCAPS

BLACK ENDCAPS

RED ENDCAPS

BLUE ENDCAPS

BLACK ENDCAPS

MAGNUM P/N

PQ75

PQ100

PQ150

PQ200

PR50

PR50

PR55

PR75

PR80

PR80

SQ500

PR75E

PR100E

$Q1502

10PL1

10PL5

10PL20

10PL50

10JPL1

10JPL5

10JPL20

10JPL50
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MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME (33‘) quﬁ{” TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 1 MICRON | 113 | 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE BLACK ENDCAPS 20JPL1
PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 5 MICRON' 113 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE RED ENDCAPS 20JPL5
rAlIJCR:gSNE 20" JUMBO 20 113 = 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE BLUE ENDCAPS 20JPL20
m’gggﬁ NE 20" JUMBO 50 113 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE BLACK ENDCAPS 20JPL50
T I N S N
SEE DAVEY SERIES 3000
L —
QUIPTRON C464 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SQ500
QUIPTRON C696 185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE HU100Q
QUIPTRON C696 OLD STYLE 185 @ 744 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE

HU150Q
QUIPTRON C929 185 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE
----—-
RAINBOW RDC10 125 | 118 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE
RAINBOW RDC25 125 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD25
RAINBOW RDC30 125 | 168 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RA30
RAINBOW RDC35 125 | 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD35
RAINBOW TOP LOAD 45 135 | 249 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE DF45
RAINBOW RDC50 - 5 MICRON 125 @ 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE 5 MICRON GM505
RAINBOW RDC50 125 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50
RAINBOW RTL75/RCF 75 125 @ 510 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RA75
esic 2o NN N N R e —
02 SPAS C50 127 339 SEHI\QEE_CI:ELE SAI'E|'|I-|N|'\:|—|§/5D’\IAL REPLACEn(n:irg ;I%RG :OLYSPUN 0250
RAINBOW RDC50 125 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50
I---_-
WATERWAY TOP LOAD 50 SKIM | 150 = 204 HANDLE 46MM SAE THREAD
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MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS

SARATOGA SPAS
SARATOGA SPAS 13.5 118 | 146 MOULDED CONE4gum mPT THREAD CH13
TOP LOAD 20 118 | 171 | MOSLDED CONE uemm MPT THREAD CH20
TOP LOAD 19 118 = 203 SEH'\QEE_%LE 46MM MPT THREAD CH19
TOP LOAD 25 118 | 247 | MOULDED CONE 46mm MPT THREAD CH25
TOP LOAD 30 118 BAR HANDLE | 46MM MPT THREAD CH30
----_-
SENSATION SPAS SKIM 143 | 204 ~ SEWCRCLE 1 SIVMEXTENDED SE45
----_-
INDUSTRIES)
SIGNATURE 25 SKIM 143 OPEN W/LUGS | 49MM SAE THREAD @ TO FIT WITH NATURE2 STICK

DIS-CONTIUED - REPLACE WITH WY45 WY45
SIGNATURE 50 SKIM (USE WY45) | 143 | 223 | SEWCRCLE 4oum sae THREAD
SR RE CT00ISWIMSPA - 443 | 9p3 | ZMMHOLE W 49 SAE THREAD COVEINED Wi TP warcs 2P
SIGNATURE C100 / SWIM SPA - 143 293 SEMICIRCLE MALE SLIP FITTING | COMBINED WITH BOTTOM MAKES 2 SG100
TOP HANDLE WITH LUGS PER SET. 460MM OVERALL
SZZA INDUSTRIES HIGH FLOW BAR HANDLE 49MM SAE THREAD SG92
T N S
SOFTUB 20 118 | 171 | MOSLDED CONE uemm MPT THREAD CH20
SOFTUB 36 NEW (LARGERING) | 151 = 191 CLOSED AASED PUSHFIT RING. | New rree oSt 2010y o ST36
SOFTUBTOP LOAD C25 152 | 144 | SEWCIRCLE  46mmMPT THREAD ST25
S I N N S S
SONFARREL 25 129 | 367 = 54MMHOLE 54MM HOLE S045S
SONFARREL 45 125 377 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE (FITS LEISURERITE) S045
S S
SPA INTERNATIONAL EXTERNAL | 127 | 223 | SEWCRCLE - 4oum sae THREAD
SPA INTERNATIONAL INTERNAL | 127 | 223 | SEIWICIRCLE 1 45 FENALE PREVIOUSLY 2541M HIGH sl
(S(I;I:ADIg'I_I'_I\E{IEIE\I)ATIONAL SUPFIT o0 | ug SEMICRcLe S HOLE sis
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MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM)

TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS

SPA SYSTEMS C50 152 SS50

SEE DAVEY WATER PRODUCTS

SEMICIRCLE

50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE

STOKED SPAS 19 118 @ 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD CH19
STOKED SPAS 30 118 296 BAR HANDLE | 46MM MPT THREAD PRE MID 2022

CH30
STOKED SPAS 30 118 | 206 STWCRCLE 4eumMPT THREAD POST MID 2022

SUNDANCE 40

SUNDANCE C65

SUNDANCE C76

SUNDANCE MICRO CLEAN
ULTRA - DISPOSABLE

SUNDANCE C80

SUNDANCE MICRO CLEAN -
DISPOSABLE

SUNDANCE C90

SUNDANCE C120

SUNDANCE C125 3 STEP
UNIVERSAL

SUNDANCE C125 SLIP FIT

SUNDANCE C125-76

DEL SOL SPAS 40

JACUZZI 95

LA SPA 50

RAINBOW RDC10

RAINBOW RDC35

RAINBOW RDC50

118

190

214

106

214

195

178

214

214

214

214

132

203

152

125

125

125

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

380

483

474

355

125

480

468

451

483

483

273

394

225

118

235

338

CASTLE TOP

CASTLE TOP

MALE SLIP
FITTING

71MM HOLE

CLOSED WITH
59MM SAE
THREAD

120MM HOLE

46MM MPT
THREAD

CASTLE TOP

CLOSED 3 STEP
OUTER EDGE

MALE SLIP
FITTING

MALE SLIP
FITTING

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

52MM HOLE

67MM HOLE

112MM HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE
63MM BEVELED
HOLE
120MM HOLE
63MM BEVELED
HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE

58MM MPT

MOULDED THREAD

59MM MPT THREAD

46MM MPT THREAD

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

By Make Model

MEASURED TO TOP OF CASTLE

FOR USE WITH MICROCLEAN SU76-
MC (6473-164)

800 SERIES - TO PAIR WITH SU76
(6473-165)

FOR USE WITH MICROCLEAN SU80-
MC (6450-502)

SELECT & 780 SERIES - TO PAIR
WITH SU80 (6540-501)

MEASURED TO TOP OF CASTLE

MEASURED TO FIRST LOWEST PART
OF 3 STEP

CURE BLUCKED UFF.
REPLACEMENT FOR Su8o
(6540-501) + MICROCLEAN SU80-MC

(RRAN_END\
CORE NOT BLOCKED OFF.
REPLACEMENT FOR SU76 (6473-
165) + MICROCLEAN (6473-164)

ORIGINAL MAY BE 140MM DIAMETER

Su40

Su65

SU76

SuU76-MC

Su8o

Suso-MC

SuU90

SuU120

SU125-38

SuU125

SU125-76

DS40

JP95

LA50

RA10

RD35

RD50
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MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME o | m) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N

SONFARREL 45 125 377 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE (FITS LEISURERITE) S045
TOP LOAD 30 118 301 MOU#EEBL%ONE 46MM MPT THREAD CH30
O
TUFF SPAS 20 118 | 171 SEH'\QE:;{L%LE 46MM MPT THREAD CH20
LEISURERITE C100 - BOTTOM 143 | 204 OPEN 49MM SAE THREAD | CON B O e -+

LR100
LEISURERITE C100 -TOP 143 204 | SEMICIRCLE e gl rirTinG | COVENEDWTHEOTTOM MKES 2
S N N S A
UNIVERSAL 6SQ FT 27MM HOLE 27MM HOLE PA1800
S N
VORTEX C24 125 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD 0224
VORTEX C30 125 | 218 °PTVRTHIWIST closep VX30
VORTEX C50 127 | 339 SO A A e R PuReZONe 0250
e —————
\,],\(I)STERCO FULFLO TRI SERIES 155 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE 3 PER SET. MAKES TC300 WA100F
%’;\TERCO FULFLO TRI SERIES 155 794 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE 3 PER SET. MAKES TC500 WA167F
WATERCO MULTI CYCLONE C40 160 197 53MM HOLE 53MM HOLE WA40MC
WATERCO MULTICYCLONE C75 | 160 | 370 53MM HOLE 53MM HOLE WA75MC
WATERCO OPAL 90 255 @ 212 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA90
WATERCO OPAL 110 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO110
WATERCO OPAL 120 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA120
WATERCO OPAL 135 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA135
WATERCO OPAL 150 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO150
WATERCO OPAL 180 255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA180
WATERCO OPAL 225 255 @ 540 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WA225
WATERCO TOP LOAD CC25 129 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD25
WATERCO TOP LOAD 50 129 = 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RD50

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023 By Make Model 18/33



\ N

_ LT ER
MAGNUM DISTRIBUTION NZ

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

oD LENGTH

PRODUCT NAME (MM) (MM) TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
WATERCO TRIMLINE C25 185 | 244 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA25
WATERCO TRIMLINE C50 185 | 493 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA50
WATERCO TRIMLINE C75 185 | 744 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA75
WATERCO TRIMLINE CC50 185 | 370 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA50C
WATERCO TRIMLINE CC75 185 | 493 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA75C
WATERCO TRIMLINE CC100 185 744 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA100C
WATERCO TRIMLINE CC150 185 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WA100C

WATERWAY 10

WATERWAY 35

WATERWAY 40

WATERWAY 45

WATERWAY 50 SKIM

WATERWAY CRYSTAL WATER
425

WATERWAY DSF35

WATERWAY DSF50

WATERWAY DYNAFLO 75

WATERWAY TELEWEIR 50

WATERWAY TOP LOAD 40

WATERWAY TOP LOAD 50

WATERWAY TOP LOAD 50 SKIM

WATERWAY TOP LOAD 75

WATERWAY TOP LOAD 95

108

125

125

135

152

177

125

125

135

127

125

125

150

125

125

102

235

286

249

205

662

117

167

380

339

286

338

204

602

53MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

76MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

HANDLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

46MM SAE THREAD

4 X 1058Q FT CARTRIDGES TO MAKE

76MM HOLE L

SET OF 2. COMBINED HEIGHT OF

54MM HOLE s

SET OF 2. COMBINED HEIGHT OF

54MM HOLE o

54MM HOLE

SAE INTERNAL
THREAD

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

46MM SAE THREAD

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

WWwW10

RD35

WW40

DF45

WY45

WWw425

WW35D

WW50D

DF75

0250

WW40

RD50

WY45

WW75N

WWO5N

ZODIAC CF75

ZODIAC CF100

185

185

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

719

77TMM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

By Make Model

EM75

EM100
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MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

PRODUCT NAME (I\(I)IIBI) LE(::IE.;-H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N
ZODIAC CF150 185 @ 898 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EM150
ZODIAC CS100 227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA100
ZODIAC CS150 227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA150
ZODIAC CS250 227 @ 841 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE JA250
ZODIAC CV340 177 @ 686 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED JA340
ZODIAC CV580 177 = 838 76MM HOLE 76MM HOLE 4 REQUIRED JA580

ALSO SEE FLUIDRA & JANDY
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

MALE HOSE SPA-FILL POLYSPUN PRE-FILTER

CLOSED FITTING 5 MICRON PARTICLE REMOVAL PPF5
70 244 27MM HOLE 27MM HOLE PARA6SQ FT
PA1800
70 244 27MM HOLE 27MM HOLE UNIVERSAL 6SQ FT
70 247 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 1 BLACK ENDCAPS 10PL1
MICRON
70 247 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 5 RED ENDCAPS 10PL5
MICRON
70 247 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 20 BLUE ENDCAPS 10PL20
MICRON
70 247 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" STANDARD 50 BLACK ENDCAPS 10PL50
MICRON
92 202 BAR HANDLE | 49MM SAE THREAD ggg INDUSTRIES HIGH FLOW SG92 AFILHIFD92
63MM BEVELED | SUNDANCE MICRO CLEAN 800 SERIES - TO PAIR WITH SU76
106 | 474 71MM HOLE HOLE ULTRA - DISPOSABLE (6473.165) sSuU76-MC 6473-164
108 102 53MM HOLE 53MM HOLE WATERWAY 10 WW10 817-0010
110 @ 204 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE INTEX A KC8 TYPEAORC
113 243 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 1 BLACK ENDCAPS 10JPL1
MICRON
113 | 243 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 5 RED ENDCAPS 10JPL5
MICRON
113 243 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 20 BLUE ENDCAPS 10JPL20
MICRON
113 | 243 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 10" JUMBO 50 BLACK ENDCAPS 10JPL50
MICRON
113 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 1 BLACK ENDCAPS 20JPL1
MICRON
113 | 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 5 RED ENDCAPS 20JPL5
MICRON
113 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 20 BLUE ENDCAPS 20JPL20
MICRON
113 | 505 25MM HOLE 25MM HOLE PUREZONE 20" JUMBO 50 BLACK ENDCAPS 20JPL50
MICRON
115 218 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE POLYLINE C13 PY13
115 | 297 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE HAYWARD 225 HW225 CX225RE
118 146 MOUDED CONE | 461m MPT THREAD SARATOGA SPAS 13.5 CH13
MOULDED CONE
118 171 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD TOP LOAD 20 20241-238
MOULDED CONE
118 171 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD SOFTUB 20 CH20 PVT 25
SEMICIRCLE
118 171 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD TUFF SPAS 20
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(::I;.;H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

MOULDED CONE
118 | 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD TOP LOAD 24 CH24
SEMICIRCLE
118 | 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD TOP LOAD 19
SEMICIRCLE CH19
118 203 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD | STOKED SPAS 19
118 | 209 SEl_'l‘ﬂﬁ::';_CELE 59MM MPT THREAD MASTER SPAS 20 MA20 PMA20
118 | 247 MOUF';EEDDL%ONE 46MM MPT THREAD TOP LOAD 25 20254-238
CH25
118 248 MOU#EESL%ONE 48MM HOLE GATSBY SPAS 25 DISCONTINUED - USE CH25
118 296 BAR HANDLE  46MM MPT THREAD STOKED SPAS 30 (PRE 2022)
SEMICIRCLE STOKED SPAS 30 (MID 2022
118 @ 296 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD ONWARDS) CH30
MOULDED CONE
118 = 301 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD  TOP LOAD 30 6540484
118 @ 375 HANDLE 40MM SAE THREAD DIMENSION ONE C36 D136 1561-13
118 | 375 HANDLE 46MM MPT THREAD LA SPA 36 LA36 1561-05
118 | 425 CASTLE TOP 52MM HOLE SUNDANCE 40 SU40 654-495
124 233 55MM HOLE 55MM HOLE ORBIT 25 ARCADIA 0OB25
124 | 338 55MM HOLE 55MM HOLE DELUXE SPA 50 FITS HAPPY KIWI SPAS DX50
125 | 117 | 54MMHOLE 54MMHOLE ~ WATERWAY DSF35 SETOF 2 CONBIED HEIGHT OF WW35D 17-2482
125 118 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC10 RA10
125 | 167 | 54MMHOLE 54MMHOLE ~  WATERWAY DSF50 SETOF 2 CONBIED HEIGHT OF WWS50D 817-3510
125 168 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC30 RA30 17-2464
125 168 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD | FREEFLOW SPAS TLX, RLX 25 ORIGINAL HAS STRING HANDLE CH23 §§3‘2‘;‘;
REPLACEMENT FOR PUREZONE 400
125 | 203 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD O2 SPAS C24 POLYSPUN CARTRIDGE
0224
125 | 203 CLOSED 46MM MPT THREAD VORTEX C24
51MM WITH
125 @ 218 TWIST-LOCK CLOSED VORTEX C30 VX30 125979
HOLE
125 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE ALPINE SPAS FILTER DUO FILTER-DUO
74148, 817-
3501, 17-2482,
125 | 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC35 25393, 6000-
RD35 136
817-3501,
125 235 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WATERWAY 35 17.3501, 5303
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

125 54MM HOLE 54MMHOLE | ALPINE SPAS 20 FonoLe)
CD20
125 | 265 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE CANADIAN SPAS 20
125 286 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WATERWAY 40 Ww40 817-0040
MAUI FILTER,
17-2380,
125 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC50 302005, 73533,
RD50 76076, 17-
2380. 817-5000
125 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WATERWAY TOP LOAD 50 817-5000
125 | 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC25 RD25 33521, 17-2327
125 338 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE RAINBOW RDC50 - 5 MICRON 5MICRON GM505
125 | 377 54MM HOLE 54MMHOLE | SONFARREL 45 (FITS LEISURERITE) S045 a0
125 441 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE LEISURITE C50 LR50
125 510 = 54MMHOLE 54MMHOLE  RAINBOW RTL75/RCF 75 RA75 e
125 602 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WATERWAY TOP LOAD 95 WWI5N 817-1000
125 | 602 54MM HOLE 54MM HOLE WATERWAY TOP LOAD 75 WW75N 817-7500
SEMICIRCLE LA SPA 45 WITH 85MM MPT
127 | 200 HANDLE 85MM MPT THREAD THREAD RETRO FIT FOR BAG FILTER LA45-85
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL
127 | 216 HANDLE THREAD MASTER SPAS 36 NORMALLY IN MICROBAN MA36 817-4035
SEMICIRCLE 45MM FEMALE
127 | 223 HANDLE THREAD SPA INTERNATIONAL INTERNAL PREVIOUSLY 254MM HIGH sl
127 254 SEMICIRCLE 45MM FEMALE  SPA INTERNATIONAL (OLD SAME AS SPA INTERNATIONAL
HANDLE THREAD STYLE) INTERNAL THREAD (Sll)
127 | 223 SEMCRCLE 49 SAE THREAD SPA INTERNATIONAL EXTERNAL SIE
SEMICIRCLE SPA INTERNATIONAL SLIP FIT
127 | 249 HANDLE 54MM HOLE (OLD STYLE) SIS
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL
127 260 HANDLE THREAD MASTER SPAS 49 MA49
127 338 60MM HOLE 60MM HOLE JACUZZI CFR 25 NO CENTRE CORE JB25 42-2891-08-R
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL REPLACEMENT FOR PUREZONE 800
127 | 339 HANDLE THREAD ARCTIC SPAS 50 POLYSPUN CARTRIDGE
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL REPLACEMENT FOR PUREZONE 800
127 339 HANDLE THREAD PUREZONE 800 POLYSPUN POLYSPUN CARTRIDGE
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL REPLACEMENT FOR PUREZONE
127 | 339 HANDLE THREAD 02 SPAS C50 POLYSPUN CARTRIDGE 0250
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL REPLACEMENT FOR PUREZONE
127 | 339 HANDLE THREAD VORTEX C50 POLYSPUN CARTRIDGE
SEMICIRCLE SAE INTERNAL
127 339 HANDLE THREAD WATERWAY TELEWEIR 50 817-4050
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.
2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).
3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)
4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

129
129 | 338
129 | 367
132 | 273
132 | 317
133x159 245
135 | 225
135 | 249
135 | 249
135 | 250
135 | 380
135 | 535
135 | 754
143 | 135
143 | 160
143 | 160
143 | 176
143 | 176
143 | 176
143 | 176
143 | 176
143 | 184
143 | 184
143 | 204
143 | 204

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

OVAL WITH
ROUND 76MM
HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

CLOSED

CLOSED

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

OPEN

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

CLOSED

OPEN

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

58MM MPT
MOULDED THREAD

59MM MPT THREAD

OVAL WITH OVAL
77X105MM HOLE

46MM MPT THREAD

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

46MM MPT THREAD

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

54MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

46MM COARSE
THREAD

46MM SAE THREAD

46MM MPT THREAD

58MM MPT THREAD

58MM MPT THREAD

49MM SAE THREAD

49MM SAE THREAD

49MM SAE THREAD

MALE SLIP FITTING

46MM MPT THREAD

49MM SAE THREAD
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WATERCO TOP LOAD CC25

WATERCO TOP LOAD 50

SONFARREL 25

DEL SOL SPAS 40

CAL SPAS 50

DREAM MAKER 30 (OVAL)

FREEFLOW 50

RAINBOW TOP LOAD 45

WATERWAY 45

FREEFLOW SPAS 45 LEGEND

WATERWAY DYNAFLO 75

COAST SPA C100

COAST SPA C135

DAVEY SERIES 1000 C40

ALPINE SPAS 18

CANADIAN SPAS 18

AQUEOUS SPA

BLUE LABEL HYDRUS 25

JAZZI SPA 2

BLUE LABEL GEMINI 25

JAZZI SPA 1

MAGNUM C90 - BOTTOM

MAGNUM C90 -TOP

MONARCH SPAS SKIM

LEISURERITE C100 - BOTTOM

BY OD

ORIGINAL MAY BE 140MM DIAMETER

SAME AS MARQUIS SPAS 50

NO CENTER CORE

ORIGINAL HAS STRING HANDLE

2 PER SET. 270MM TOTAL

USUALLY ANTIMICROBIAL

COMBINED WITH TOP MAKES 2 PER
SET. 380MM OVERALL.

COMBINED WITH BOTTOM MAKES 2
PER SET. 380MM OVERALL

COMBINED WITH TOP MAKES 2 PER
SET. 421MM OVERALL.

RD25

RD50

S045S8

DS40

MAS50

DM30

CH46

DF45

CH45

DF75

Cs100

CS135

SQ401

CD18

AS25

JFC25

BL25

MF90

MS50

1 P1nN

62051

62010

6540-723

PDM30
1013RS
303279

817-0014 /
R173584

817-0014

817-0015

817-0098

817-0147

Q1033

STANDARD
(PAIR)

JAZZ1 2

JAZZI1

SWIM SPA
(PAIR),. 817-
0012

25/33
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

—INIUU

204 | SEWERCLE " MaLE sLIP FITTING LEISURERITE C100 -TOP COMBINED WITH BOTTOM MAKES 2 8170011
143 | 204 SEl_'l‘ﬂﬁ:DFT_CELE 46MM MPT THREAD ELITE SPAS 35 ELITE SPAS BY MAAX EL35
143 204 =~ SEMCRCLE | SHMEXTENDED SENSATION SPAS SKIM SE45
143 | 204 SE}_?QE:DFT_CELE V'\\;II/}I'II-—|EB-I:AHY$)EI\IASI' GALAXY SPAS 25 ORIGINAL HAS STAR HANDLE GX25
LOCK
143 293 5R4AhféAEIE)IOSLEEC\!I_\/II(')Fn 49MM SAE THREAD gg_l[\_lrﬁg"\;lRE C100/ SWIM SPA - COMB";EEPLVX(;B;;O;V’!QKES 2 PER SG100 REIL15050F
143 | 223 OPEN W/LUGS | 49MM SAE THREAD SIGNATURE 25 SKIM RFIL15025S
143 223 SEMCRCLE 4o SAE THREAD DAVEY WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER USE Wyas WY45 Q1205
143 223 SEMCPRCLE 49 SAE THREAD SIGNATURE 50 SKIM (USE WY45) RFIL15050S
143 293 SEFI://I-\IEIIDRI’_?ELE MAL\I/E\/ﬁ'I;:'T_EgglNG $|OG|3'\IATURE C100/ SWIM SPA - COMF?IIE’\I‘RE;)EV'I\'I.IIZO?AOI\/ITB(\)/'\EAR'\TIAALIEES 2 REIL15050M
143 = 227 | 53MMHOLE 53MMHOLE  DAVEY SQ50 00 IO T METAL OLiP $Q50 Q1259
143 | 300 | 52MMHOLE 52MMHOLE DAVEY SERIES 1000 C50 Q1031
SQ501
143 | 300 52MM HOLE 52MM HOLE LEISURERITE 2000
143 | 448 | 52MMHOLE 52MMHOLE DAVEY SERIES 1000 C75 sQ751 Q-1032
144 264 SOSEOWTH | SUMMHOLE  JACUZZIWHIRLPOOL BATH26 | STRNGLOOPNSERIEDONSDE | jypog 6199000
144 | 301 54MM HOLE 54MMHOLE | JACUZZI WHIRLPOOL BATH 25 JWB25 2590000
147 | 250 48MM HOLE 48MM HOLE INTEX B IN20 TYPE B, 59905
150 | 204 HANDLE | 46MM SAE THREAD WATERWAY TOP LOAD 50 SKIM WY45 8170050
150 | 260 50MM HOLE 50MM HOLE HOT SPRING C30 HS30 31489
151 | 191 CLOSED PASED pUsH T e | SOFTUB 36 NEW (LARGERING) | Aref 0rn oobTee Susie™ ST36 2004905
152 | 144 SEWCHRCLE  46MM MPT THREAD SOFTUBTOP LOAD C25 ST25 90-802
152 178 = 48MMHOLE | 59MM MPT THREAD ARTESIAN 40 R ot ARTESIAN AR40 CIRCILATION
152 | 205 SEk'l‘ﬂﬁ'DFf_%LE 46MM SAE THREAD WATERWAY 50 SKIM USE Wvds WY45 (SPA END) 817
0050
152 | 225 SE&SB’T_%LE 46MM MPT THREAD | LA SPA 50 LA50 B0
152 | 235 SEMCRCLE  soMMMPT THREAD MASTER SPAS TWILIGHT 41 MA41 X268365
152 = 263 | 50MM HOLE 50MMHOLE SPA SYSTEMS C50 SS50
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

MAGNUMNUM
FI LTERGSETR S
JISTRIBUTION NZ

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:

SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

152 | 340
155 | 794
155 | 794
157 | 300
157 | 300
157 | 452
157 | 452
158 | 327
160 | 197
160 | 370
161 | 356
169 | 662
169 | 662
170 | 148
170 | 385
170 | 676
170 | 676
171 | 205
171 | 394
177 | 360
177 | 455
177 | 455
177 | 493
177 | 493
177 | 493

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

69MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

51MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

82MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

TWIST LOCK
WITH 46MM
KEYED HOLE

76MM HOLE

MOULDED KNOB
HANDLE

MOULDED KNOB
HANDLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

46MM MPT THREAD

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

50MM HOLE

69MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

53MM HOLE

51MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

82MM HOLE

59MM SAE THREAD

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

59MM MPT THREAD

59MM SAE THREAD

76MM HOLE

MOULDED CONE

MOULDED CONE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

LA SPA 51/ ADVANCED SPA

WATERCO FULFLO TRI SERIES
100

WATERCO FULFLO TRI SERIES
167

AQUASWIM C50 COMPACT

SPAQUIP C50 COMPACT

AQUASWIM C75 COMPACT

SPAQUIP C75 COMPACT

POOLQUIP 34

WATERCO MULTI CYCLONE C40

WATERCO MULTI CYCLONE C75

HOTSPRING C50

INSNRG QUAD 105

INSNRG QUAD 135

BULLFROG 25

JACUZZI PREMIUM 60

ASTRAL POOL QL105

ASTRAL POOL QL135

ARTESIAN 50

JACUZZI PREMIUM 961

HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C470

BOWMAN C0755

BOWMAN C0780

EMAUX ICF330

HAYWARD CX570RE

HAYWARD STAR-CLEAR C500

BY OD

LA51
3 PER SET. MAKES TC300 WA100F
3 PER SET. MAKES TC500 WA167F
SAME AS SPAQUIP C50 COMPACT

SQ50C

SAME AS SPAQUIP C75 COMPACT
sQ75C
PQ34
WA40MC
WA75MC
HS50
REQUIRES 4 PER SET

RG105

REQUIRES 4 PER SET

RG135
CORELESS, SLOTED HOLE. STIL BU25
JP60
HA105Q
HA135Q

AR50

FOR USE WITH REMOVABLE CAP

JP961

4 REQUIRED

HW470
BM55
BM80

4 REQUIIRED PER SET. EM330-ICF

4X755Q FT TO MAKE SET

HW570
USE 1 X HW570

622810

622830

62451

62453

78286

16C30511002

16C30511003

10-00281

6540-476

78079

78082

STANDARD
FILTER

6541-383

CX470XRE

CX570XRE

CX500RE

27133



1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.
2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).
3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)
4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

E R S
JISTRIBUTION NZ

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

178

178

178

178

178

178

182

185

185

185

185

185

662

662

662

686

686

705

705

814

833

833

838

838

182

267

267

268

374

480

267

176

223

244

244

266

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

MOULDED KNOB
HANDLE

MOULDED KNOB
HANDLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

46MM MPT
THREAD

6MM HOLE WITH
Y STANDS

77TMM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

MOULDED CONE

MOULDED CONE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

76MM HOLE

59MM MPT THREAD

49MM SAE THREAD

59MM MPT THREAD

67MM HOLE

67MM HOLE

63MM BEVELED
HOLE

50MM HOLE WITH
TWIST LOCK

77MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR 3025

DAVEY CRYSTALCLEAR 425

PENTAIR CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS
420

WATERWAY CRYSTAL WATER
425

JANDY CV340

ZODIAC CV340

BOWMAN C07100

BOWMAN C07130

PENTAIR CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS
520

EMAUX ICF530

HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR 5025

JANDY CV580

ZODIAC CV580

MASTER SPAS 40

DIMENSION ONE 52 49MM

DIMENSION ONE 52 59MM

CALDERA 50

CALDERA 75

SUNDANCE C90

DIMENSION ONE C75 TY

EMAUX CF25

FILTERMASTER C25

FPIC25

WATERCO TRIMLINE C25

POOLRITE CL30

BY OD

4 X 81SQ FT CARTRIDGES TO MAKE

SET

4 REQUIRED PER SET

4 X 105SQ FT CARTRIDGES TO
MAKE SET

4 X 1058Q FT CARTRIDGES TO
MAKE SET

4 REQUIRED

4 REQUIRED

4 X 1255Q FT CARTRIDGES TO
MAKE SET

4 REQUIIRED PER SET.

4 X131 SQ FT CARTRIDGES TO
MAKE SET

4 REQUIRED

4 REQUIRED

LEGACY AND FREEDOM MODELS

USE PR50

HW3025

WW425

JA340

BM100

BM130

WW525

EM530-ICF

HW5025

JA580

MA40

D15249

D15259

CA50

CA75

SU90

D1-TY75

EM25

FM25

FP25

WA25

DREN

CX580XRE

R173476

817-0106

RO554500

WRO0554500

R173478

CX1280XRE

R0O357900

WRO357900

1561-12

1561-10

1019401/
73532

1019301/ 73531

6540-487

1561-00

5050026

62040

21956
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:

SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(;;.;H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

74 OD MALE SLIP

T Inuv

185 266 FITTING 75MM HOLE POOLRITE CL50LP 21968
185 | 358 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE EMAUX CF50 EM50 5050027
185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE AQUASWIM CF50
185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE DAVEY LOCK RING C50 50050
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE DAVEY SERIES 2000 C50 Q2225
185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE SPAQUIP C500 Q2225
185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL QX50
SAME AS SPAQUIP C500. NOT

SUITABLE FOR POOLQUIP SQ500
185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ONGA PCF50
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ONGA PCF60
185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE QUIPTRON C464
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE POOLRITE ENDURO EC50 21980
185 | 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE MONARCH ECOPURE C50 Q2225
185 @ 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE POOLQUIP P50 PQ50 P50
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE DAVEY SERIES 2000 CF75 Q2226

SQ752
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE MONARCH ECOPURE C75 Q2226
185 370 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE POOLRITE ENDURO EC75 PR75E 21981
185 370 77MM HOLE 77MM HOLE WATERCO TRIMLINE CC50 WA50C 62048
185 | 477 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE FILTERMASTER C50 FM50
185 490 "*OPMAESUP L 7sumbHoLE  POOLRITE CLss PR55 21958
185 490 *OPMAESUP T zsmmHOLE  POOLRITE CL75LP PR75 21970
185 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL GX100 SET OF 4 IS CL400 78083
HU100Q

185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ONGA BR9000 / LCF90 USE HU100Q
185 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL XC50 HA50X 78020
185 | 493 75MM HOLE 75MMHOLE  FPIC50 FP50
185 493 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ONGA BR6000 / LCF60

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.
2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

E R S

JISTRIBUTION NZ

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:

SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(::I;.;H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

185

185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 493
185 | 539
185 | 539
185 | 539
185 | 539
185 | 539
185 | 548
185 | 548
185 | 548
185 | 548
185 | 713
185 | 713
185 | 716
185 | 719
185 | 719
185 | 719
185 | 727
185 | 727

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

74 OD MALE SLIP
FITTING

75MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

ONGA C075 PWL COMPACT
(PCFII)

QUIPTRON C696

ONGA PCF75

ASTRAL POOL QX75

POOLQUIP P75

POOLQUIP P100

WATERCO TRIMLINE C50

WATERCO TRIMLINE CC75

EMAUX CF75

ZODIAC CF75

EMAUX CF200

PENTAIR FREEFLO CF75

PENTAIR FREEFLO CF100

DAVEY LOCK RING C75

DAVEY SERIES 2000 C100

MONARCH ECOPURE C100

POOLRITE ENDURO EC100

POOLRITE CL80

POOLRITE CL100LP

FILTERMASTER C75

EMAUX CF100

ZODIAC CF100

PENTAIR FREEFLO CF150

DAVEY LOCK RING C100

DAVEY SERIES 2000 C150

BY OD

USE ON75. NOT SUITABLE FOR
POOLQUIP SYSTEMS

ON75

PQ75

PQ100

WAS50
FOR USE IN WATERCO TRIMLINE
SYSTEMS ONLY

WA75C

EM75

EM200

PE75

PE100

$Q1002

PR100E

PR80

USE PR80

FM75

EM100

PE150

1ISF ]N1AN2 QSN1EN2

P75

P100

62042

62049

5050028

W88270103

88270106

800750

800760

50075

Q2227

Q2227

21981

21960

21972

5050023

W88270104

800761

50100

Q2228
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

E R S

JISTRIBUTION NZ

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:

SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(::I;.;H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

185

185 | 727
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 744
185 | 839
185 = 898
185 | 898
190 = 380
195 | 125
196 | 148
200 | 147
200 | 147
203 | 394
203 | 420
203 | 420

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77TMM HOLE

CASTLE TOP

120MM HOLE

82MM HOLE

OPEN (WITH
LUGS)

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

79MM HOLE

SEMICIRCLE
HANDLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

75MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

77MM HOLE

67MM HOLE

120MM HOLE

82MM HOLE

59MM SAE THREAD

59MM SAE THREAD

59MM MPT THREAD

79MM HOLE

89MM LIPSEAL

Local Magnum Catalogue April 2023

MONARCH ECOPURE C150

POOLRITE ENDURO EC150

ASTRAL POOL GX150

FPIC75

ONGA C150 PWL COMPACT
(PCFII)

ONGA C200 PWL COMPACT
(PCFII)

ONGA PCF100

POOLQUIP P150

POOLQUIP P200

QUIPTRON C696 OLD STYLE

QUIPTRON C929

WATERCO TRIMLINE C75

WATERCO TRIMLINE CC100

WATERCO TRIMLINE CC150

PENTAIR FREEFLO CF200

EMAUX CF150

ZODIAC CF150

SUNDANCE C65

SUNDANCE MICRO CLEAN -
DISPOSABLE

BULLFROG 35

BULLFROG 25 (HI FLO)

BULLFROG 50

JACUZZI 95

CALDERA 100 - 8300

CALDERA 100 - 8399

BY OD

U Iuve

SET OF 4 1S CL600

HU150Q

FP75

USE HU150Q. NOT SUITABLE FOR
POOLQUIP

HU150Q

NOT SUITABLE FOR POOLQUIP

ON100

PQ150

PQ200

USE HU150Q

HU150Q

WAT75

WA100C

USE WA100C

PE200

EM150

MEASURED TO TOP OF CASTLE

Su65

SELECT & 780 SERIES - TO PAIR
WITH SU80 (6540-501)

SuU80-mMmC

CORELESS, SLOTED HOLE. AR,X
SERIES

BU35

FITS NATURE2 STICK.
FOR SPA INDUSTRIES SPAS -
DISCONTINUED: USE BU50

BUS50

JP95

CA101

CA100

Q2228, 21983

21983

78084

P150

P200

62044

62050

62047

800762

5050024

W88270105

6540-481

6540-502

10-00282

RFIL20025B

10-1035
RFIL20050B

2540-381

74817

73722
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(#I;}H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

97MM HOLE 97MMHOLE PARA HC50 PA50H
208 = 280 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE | DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF500 DV503 Q2310
214 355  sowmsre | SMMBEVELED |gnance cao FORUSEWITHUICROGLEAN SU60- | g 6540-501
THREAD
214 451 ngigg :’ég‘;EP 63MMHBOI|E_\|/5ELED Sm\:/%?},\éiE C125 3 STEP MEASUEEETTgFF;RSsTTEI;OWEST SU125-3S 6540-490
214 = 468 CASTLE TOP 63MMH%IIE_\I/EELED SUNDANCE C120 MEASURED TO TOP OF CASTLE SU120 6540-482
214 | 483 o 112MMHOLE  SUNDANCE C76 O e barapay o7 Su76 6473-165
CORE BLOCKED OFF.
214 | 483 | MALESUP | OVNIBEVELED sUNDANCE G125 SLIP FIT o S S SU125 6540488
502)
214 | 483 MALESUP 1 GMMBEVELED g \paANCE C125-76 REPLAGEMENT FOR U7 (6475 | SU125-76 6540-507
FITTING HOLE 165) + MICROCLEAN (6473-164)

215 | 267 76MM HOLE 76MMHOLE ~ HOTSPRING C65 HS65 31114
220 | 279 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE | DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF750 DV753 Q2311
220 380 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF1000 DV1003 Q2312
220 | 571 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE ~ |DAVEY SERIES 3000 CF1500 DV1503 Q2313
225 294 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX50 HU50Z 78095
225 | 294 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX75 ZX & ZCF MODELS HU75Z 78096
225 @ 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX100 ZX, XC ZXC & ZCF MODELS HU100Z 78097
225 | 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX150 ZX & ZCF MODELS HU150Z 78098
225 494 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL XC75 HA75X 78021
225 | 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL JCZ150 XC MODELS HA150J 78059
225 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX200 XC & ZX MODELS HU200Z 78099
225 | 694 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE ASTRAL POOL ZX250 XC & ZX MODELS HU250Z 78094
227 @ 441 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE (I-:Ig\a((\)NARD STAR-CLEAR PLUS HW900 CX900RE
227 @ 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE gﬁgggARD STAR-CLEAR PLUS HW1200 CX1200RE
227 592 | 102MMHOLE 102MMHOLE  JANDY CS100 JA100 200,
227 | 592 | 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE | JANDY CS150 JA150 Bpeyieseot
227 | 841 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE | JANDY CS200 JA200 R0462400
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1. Measure Outside Diameter of Cartridge.

2. Measure Length of Cartridge at widest part (not including Handles or Threads).

3. Measure Internal Diameter of Hole (if applicable)

4. Take note of Handles and Threads. The handle type is not critical, but please note:
SAE = Coarse Thread - MPT = Fine Thread

If you can still not identify, then email us for confirmation: sales@magnumfilters.com

MAGNUM FILTER CARTRIDGES BY MAKE AND MODEL

M LE(::I;.;H TOP ENDCAP BOTTOM ENDCAP PRODUCT NAME COMMENTS MAGNUM P/N OEM P/N

R0462500,

102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE | JANDY CS250 JA250 WR0462500
235 | 482 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE INSNRG 100 RG100 16120001
235 482 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE INSNRG 150 RG150 16129992
235 681 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE INSNRG 200 RG200 16120003
235 681 73MM HOLE 73MM HOLE INSNRG 250 RG250 16120004
253 | 280 140MM HOLE 140MM HOLE ~ |PARADISE C50 PD50
253 | 512 140MM HOLE 140MM HOLE | PARADISE C80 PD80
255 | 212 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 90 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA90
255 | 219 152MM HOLE 152MM HOLE EEEZQIEOPREDATOR/CLEAN & NO CENTER CORE PT50 ;?671322163
255 410 152MM HOLE 152MM HOLE EEEZQI%PREDATOR/CLEAN & NO CENTER CORE PT75 R173214
255 | 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PARAMOUNT OPAL 85 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO85
255 @ 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PARAMOUNT OPAL 110 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA110
255 | 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE PARAMOUNT OPAL 150 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA150
255 | 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 110 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO110
255 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 120 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA120 701033
255 | 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 135 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA135 701039
255 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 150 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 PO150 701034
255 | 430 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 180 PRE 2006 OD WAS 262 WA180 701038
255 | 499 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE ~ |EMAUX ICF100 EM100-ICF
255 | 499 102MM HOLE 102MMHOLE ~ HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C100S HW100S CX100XRE
255 540 75MM HOLE 75MM HOLE WATERCO OPAL 225 WA225 701040
255 | 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE ~ |EMAUX ICF150 EM150-ICF
255 592 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C150S HW150S CX150XRE
255 | 716 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE ~ |EMAUX ICF200 UM200-ICF
255 716 102MM HOLE 102MM HOLE HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR C200S HW200S CX200XRE
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